Test Date

May 5/20
may 6/20
may 7/20
may 8/20
may 9/20
may 10/20
may 11/20
may 12/20
may 13/20
may 14/20
may 15/20
may 16/20
may 17/20
may 18/20
may 19/20
may 20/20
may 21/20
may 22/20
may 23/20
may 24/20
may 25/20
may 26/20
may 27/20
may 28/20
may 29/20
nov 25/21
nov 26/21
nov 28/21
nov 29/21
nov 30/21
dec 1/21
dec 2/21
dec 3/21
dec 4/21
dec 5/21
dec 6/21
dec 7/21
dec 8/21
dec 9/21
dec 10/21
dec 11/21

Ron's Blood Pressure

sys/dia/pul

120/73/74
111/66/76
117/73/74
124/75/74
114/75/65
123/79/69
110/70/89
117/57/62
112/75/79
106//70/64
108/85/73
118//75/70
131/81/72
120/82/65
109/70/77
110/72/76
119/71/63
120/70/72
121/77/68
112/78/67
123/67/66
115/66/81
122177177
122/76/65
105/68/64
124/76/65
137/84/68
134/87/73
127/80/69
130/84/65
137/100/68
147/91/76
118/85/68
136/78/69
129/77/68
126/75/70

sys-dia

47
45
44
49
39
44
40
60
37
36
23
43
50
38
39
38
48
50
44
34
56
49
45
46
37
48
53
47
47
46
37
56
33
58
52
51

Low

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed

High

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers

Range
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Limit

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Failed
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes



Test Date
dec 12/21
dec 13/21
dec 14/21
dec 15/21
dec 16/21
dec 17/21

Ron's Blood Pressure

sys/dia/pul

sys-dia

Low
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed

High
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK

Outliers

Range
0

[eNeoNeNoNe)

Limit
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers Notes



Ron's Blood Pressure

Test Date sys/dia/pul sys-dia Low High Outliers Range Limit Outliers Notes
_
Count/Sum 36 46
Mean 44.69 7.67
Standard Deviation 7.78
Kurtosis 0.49
Skew -0.35
CP 1.1
CPK 0.6
Bin

Upper Control Limit 68.04 See doctor if it gets higher than this

60.26

52.48

44.69

36.91

29.13

Lower Control Limit 21.35 See doctor if it gets lower than this
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